NATATION

R
NP

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

© 00N ORr®DNE

XXXles Carifta Games
LE LAMENTIN

’@ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des équipes

GUADELOUPE

BAHAMAS

MARTINIQUE

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS

SURINAM

BERMUDES

ARUBA

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
CURAGCAO

FRENCH GUIANA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GRENADE

SAINTE-LUCIE

SAINT-MARTIN
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— LE LAMENTIN
’((\ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des équipes -
meédailles

Ranking instead : All categories - Mixt

GUADELOUPE (23 gold ; 25 silver ; 18 bronze)
BAHAMAS (22 gold ; 22 silver ; 12 bronze)
BARBADE (18 gold ; 11 silver ; 15 bronze)
SURINAM (9 gold ; 7 silver ; 6 bronze)

JAMAITQUE (8 gold ; 9 silver ; 8 bronze)

BERMUDES (8 gold ; 6 silver ; 6 bronze)
MARTINIQUE (7 gold ; 10 silver ; 16 bronze)

ILES CATMANS (6 gold ; 3 silver ; 3 bronze)
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO (5 gold ; 10 silver ; 13 bronze)
CURAGCAO (4 gold ; O silver ; 2 bronze)

. ARUBA (3 gold ; 4 silver ; 5 bronze)
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES (3 gold ; 4 silver ; 4 bronze)
FRENCH GUIANA (0 gold ; 2 silver ; 3 bronze)
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES (O gold ; 2 silver ; 1 bronze)
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA (0 gold ; 1 silver ; 1 bronze)
SAINTE-LUCIE (0 gold ; 1 silver ; 1 bronze)

GRENADE (0 gold ; O silver ; 2 bronze)
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